MARSHAL'S EXECUTION SALE

PUBLIC SALE

AUCTION FOR MARSHAL ALEJANDRO FINARDO
OFFICE OF CITY SHERIFF

345 ADAMS ST.

BROOKLYN, NY 11201

ANTHONY MIRANDA, SHERIFF

NYC PARKING VIOLATIONS OPERATIONS,

NYC DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLE AND/OR
THE PEOPLE OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK
—-VS--

Various Judgment Debtors

I will sell at Public Auction by MICHAEL GOLIA, Auctioneer, on Friday, April 25, 2025

at 10:00 at FIVE J'S AUTOMOTIVE 4825 BALDWIN STREET, BRONX, NY 10470
the right, title and interest of the judgment debtors in and to the following vehicles:

# YEAR MAKE PLATE# ST VEHICLEID LIENHOLDER
1 2016 JEEP KRD5161 NY  1C4PILDB7GW311702 CARVANA LLC
2 2020 NISSA LMH2968 PA  1N4BL4CW9LC100436 NISSAN MOTOR ACCEPTANCE
3 2012 INFIN MKD8263 PA  IN1CV6EL7CM473267 %&?RKE FINANCIAL SERVICES
4 2019 TOYOTA 34ANNS FL  JTMWI1RFVXKD029449 FIFTH THIRD BANK NA
5 2024 KIA M93VCC NJ  3KPF24AD9RE762194 SANTANDER CONSUMER USA INC
6 2016 IJEEP HBT2069 NY  1C4HIWDGOGL257646 BANK OF AMERICA
7 2024 MITSU LLL9416 NY  JA4ARUAU3RUO011769 CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORP
8 2017 DODGE KVH5868 NY  1C4SDICT6HC908035 ALLY FINANCIAL
9 2012 FORD TLY767 SC  3FAHPOHA8CR298755 EXTER FINANCE LLC
10 2021 FORD LBK2814 NY  3FMCR9B61MRA52893 CAPITAL ONE AUTO FINANCE
11 2018 DODGE BF51669 CT  2C3CDXJG0JH249356 CCAP AUTO LEASE LTD
12 2019 NISSA 11314341 NY  IN1BJ1CR6KW623034 AMERICAN CREDIT ACCEPTANCE LLC
13 2024 TOYOT LGX8456 NY  2T3A1RFV4RC401229 TOYOTA LEASE TRUST
14 2018 GMC LSU8668 NY  3GKALMEX6JL128910 CARVANA LLC
15 2019 HONDA KWF6493 NY  2HGFC2F60KH590886 ALLY FINANCIAL
16 2020 HONDA KBN7348 NC  1HGCV1F19LA095503 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NA
17 2018 CHEVR 87DZYG FL  3GCUKNEC3]G249448 WESTERN FUNDING INCORPORATED
18 2024 RAM 40893ND NY  3C63R3EL5RG257081 ALLY FINANCIAL

The Department of Finance, the New York City and the Office of the Sheriff make no warranty, expressed or implied, as to the year of
any vehicle or vehicle's quality or state of repair. Successful purchasers are encouraged to have the vehicle inspected for safety
before use including but not limited to manufacturers recall and repair notices. Vehicle safety recall information may be researched at

https:/ /vinrcl.safercar.gov/vin/.

The National Highway traffic Safety Administration (NHTSA) site lets you enter a Vehicle

Identification Number (VIN) to learn if a to learn if a specific vehicle has not been repaired as part of a safety recall in the last 15 years.



MARSHAL'S EXECUTION SALE

PUBLIC SALE

AUCTION FOR MARSHAL ALEJANDRO FINARDO
OFFICE OF CITY SHERIFF

345 ADAMS ST.

BROOKLYN, NY 11201

ANTHONY MIRANDA, SHERIFF

NYC PARKING VIOLATIONS OPERATIONS,

NYC DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLE AND/OR
THE PEOPLE OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK
—-VS--

Various Judgment Debtors

I will sell at Public Auction by MICHAEL GOLIA, Auctioneer, on Friday, April 25, 2025
at 10:00 at FIVE J'S AUTOMOTIVE 4825 BALDWIN STREET, BRONX, NY 10470
the right, title and interest of the judgment debtors in and to the following vehicles:

# YEAR MAKE PLATE# ST VEHICLE ID LIENHOLDER

19 2022 VOLKS KVG3565 NY  3VV4B7AX8NM113992 SANTANDER CONSUMER USA INC
20 2012 ME LRL5481 NY  WDDGF4HBOCR215442

21 2013 FORD PC308014 DE  2FMDK4JC8DBA93541

22 2023 FORD 64EICS FL  1FMDESBHOPLC10203 NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION
23 2011 TOYOT JPX5710  NY  5TDKK3DC3BS078958 TOYOTA MOTOR CREDIT

24 1980 ME 1985TU  NC  12315012005144 CORPORATIO

25 1999 FORD FLP3955 NY  1FBSS31S2XHB26669 UNION STATE BANK

26 2006 CHEVR 84501MM NY  1GCGG25V161204139

27 2020 TOYOT TRO7L50U NY  4T1G11AK9LU865043 HAMILTON LIVERY LEASING LLC
28 2005 DODGE 10734NE ~ NY  2D4GP44L35R263086

29 2010 ME KNM9060 NY  WDDHF8HB2AA241484  WESTLAKE FINANCIAL SERVICES
30 1997 CHEVR LT7445 NY  2G1FP22K8T2130376

31 2024 TOYOT LHN4108 NY  5YFB4MDEIRP133119

32 2024 PORSC BUSYGUY NY  WP1AA2AS5RLBO7403 PORSCHE FINANCIAL SERVICES INC
33 2014 NISSA USOKDU ~NJ  3N1AB7AP9EY315494

34 2012 GMC TW3799 NC  1GTW7FCAOC1190927

35 2014 BMW 1TS680 RI  WBA3B5G56ENS10664 NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION
36 2024 NISSA LKR6438 NY  IN4BL4DVORN433997

The Department of Finance, the New York City and the Office of the Sheriff make no warranty, expressed or implied, as to the year of
any vehicle or vehicle's quality or state of repair. Successful purchasers are encouraged to have the vehicle inspected for safety

before use including but not limited to manufacturers recall and repair notices. Vehicle safety recall information may be researched at
https:/ /vinrcl.safercar.gov/vin/. The National Highway traffic Safety Administration (NHTSA) site lets you enter a Vehicle
Identification Number (VIN) to learn if a to learn if a specific vehicle has not been repaired as part of a safety recall in the last 15 years.



MARSHAL'S EXECUTION SALE

PUBLIC SALE

AUCTION FOR MARSHAL ALEJANDRO FINARDO
OFFICE OF CITY SHERIFF

345 ADAMS ST.

BROOKLYN, NY 11201

ANTHONY MIRANDA, SHERIFF

NYC PARKING VIOLATIONS OPERATIONS,

NYC DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLE AND/OR
THE PEOPLE OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK
—-VS--

Various Judgment Debtors

I will sell at Public Auction by MICHAEL GOLIA, Auctioneer, on Friday, April 25, 2025
at 10:00 at FIVE J'S AUTOMOTIVE 4825 BALDWIN STREET, BRONX, NY 10470
the right, title and interest of the judgment debtors in and to the following vehicles:

# YEAR MAKE PLATE# ST VEHICLEID LIENHOLDER
37 2009 HUMMER E62ULA NJ 5GTEN13E998101985
38 2011 NISSA MKV0623 PA  1N4AL2AP1BN424639 SALVAGE
39 2021 TOYOT LNP1518 NY  NMTKHMBX5MR123653 CAPITAL ONE AUTO
40 2020 SUBAR GFP9210 NY  4S4WMALD9L3438534 CAPITAL ONE AUTO FINANCE
41 2013 FORD TGX8315 VA  3FA6POHR3DR258355
42 2015 NISSA LNT4568 PA  1N4AL3APXFN350343
43 2018 HONDA u48UTvV NJ 1HGCV1F48]A155620 CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORP
44 2015 JEEP K74VCB NJ 1C4RIFBG6FC662920
45 2017 NISSA RDC2480 NC  KNMAT2MV1HP550842 NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION
46 2012 ME KPR1438 NY  WDCGG8HBICF885020
47 2009 HONDA LNW3578 NY  1HGCP26389A197529
48 2004 FORD 855BKRC TN  1FTRW14W04KB96333
49 2006 PORSC KWZz5418 NY  WPOCA29926S757082
50 2002 BMW 6THV855 CA  WBSDE93482CF91004
51 2017 ME JPN3385 NY  4JGDA5HB8HA863650
52 2013 JEEP S13RPV NJ 1C4NIDEB4DD101903 CPS INC
53 2017 CHEVR BHJ1487 TN  1G1FB3DS4H0208825 ALLY FINANCIAL
54 2008 HONDA LPA6376 @ NY  5FNYF18248B011979

The Department of Finance, the New York City and the Office of the Sheriff make no warranty, expressed or implied, as to the year of
any vehicle or vehicle's quality or state of repair. Successful purchasers are encouraged to have the vehicle inspected for safety

before use including but not limited to manufacturers recall and repair notices. Vehicle safety recall information may be researched at
https:/ /vinrcl.safercar.gov/vin/. The National Highway traffic Safety Administration (NHTSA) site lets you enter a Vehicle
Identification Number (VIN) to learn if a to learn if a specific vehicle has not been repaired as part of a safety recall in the last 15 years.



MARSHAL'S EXECUTION SALE

PUBLIC SALE

AUCTION FOR MARSHAL ALEJANDRO FINARDO
OFFICE OF CITY SHERIFF

345 ADAMS ST.

BROOKLYN, NY 11201

ANTHONY MIRANDA, SHERIFF

NYC PARKING VIOLATIONS OPERATIONS,

NYC DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLE AND/OR
THE PEOPLE OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK
—-VS--

Various Judgment Debtors

I will sell at Public Auction by MICHAEL GOLIA, Auctioneer, on Friday, April 25, 2025
at 10:00 at FIVE J'S AUTOMOTIVE 4825 BALDWIN STREET, BRONX, NY 10470
the right, title and interest of the judgment debtors in and to the following vehicles:

# YEAR MAKE PLATE# ST VEHICLEID LIENHOLDER
55 2013 DODGE LDB1424 NY  2C4RDGDGXDR795551
56 2014 LINCO 1A10YO9U AL  3LN6L2J91ER821606 SALVAGE
57 2018 DODGE 7608BF1 AL  3C4PDDAG0]T422022
58 2016 HONDA M54LTN NJ  2HGFC2F59GH555097
59 2024 HONDA LKA2269 NY  3GPKHZRJ2RS525356 HVT INC
60 2020 TESLA LSP9018  NY  5YIXCDE48LF263092
61 1998 BMW TEW5798 VA  WBADD6324WBW47890
62 2017 DODGE Luo472 NY  2C3CDZGGXHH584976 LENDBUZZ FUNDING LLC
63 2011 PORSC GIX6266 NY  WP1AC2A25BLA81441
64 2020 KENWO 37977PF  NY  1XKYD49X7131387762
65 2013 HONDA MBS0535 PA  2HGFB2F9XDH551013
66 2007 HONDA N97UXY NJ 5FNRL38797B107058
67 2003 CHEVR LHB2885 NY  1GNFK16Z8331102345
68 2012 CHRYS JAJ7921  NY  1C3BC2FG8BN569835 SANTANDER CONSUMER USA INC

The Department of Finance, the New York City and the Office of the Sheriff make no warranty, expressed or implied, as to the year of
any vehicle or vehicle's quality or state of repair. Successful purchasers are encouraged to have the vehicle inspected for safety

before use including but not limited to manufacturers recall and repair notices. Vehicle safety recall information may be researched at
https:/ /vinrcl.safercar.gov/vin/. The National Highway traffic Safety Administration (NHTSA) site lets you enter a Vehicle
Identification Number (VIN) to learn if a to learn if a specific vehicle has not been repaired as part of a safety recall in the last 15 years.



